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      Rocky Ridge Maple Farms was founded in a small, rural town in Northern Pennsylvania.  
Owner, Joshua Bronson, grew up on a piece of vast farmland and because of his own 
passion for the outdoors and innate ambition, was motivated to become a maple syrup 
producer.   The land itself is                                      with a steep, rocky terrain, thus inspiring 
the farm’s name, Rocky Ridge Maple.   The longer, colder winters of this area along with 
the abundant maple tree growth, created the perfect atmosphere for the production
of pure maple syrup.  

     At Rocky Ridge Maple Farms, we pride ourselves in providing the consumer with the 
highest quality and best tasting maple syrup that nature creates.  Along with being USDA 
certified organic, we produce a signature flavor made from the combination of a variety 
of maple tree species.  Our                           farm make up this diverse sugarbush, enabling 
us to produce the purest of nature’s maple sap.  Our dedication to using sustainable 
maple syrup production techniques and implementing environmental stewardship, 
ensures Rocky Ridge Maple Farms’ products are the best for both the consumer and
the environment. 

Our Core Values

        Our goal at Rocky Ridge Maple Farms is to produce world class maple syrup while
         promoting an all-natural product.

         We have built strong, long-lasting relationships within our company.   All of our
         employees are hardworking and passionate about producing the highest quality
         maple products.

         We practice organic, regenerative farming and produce all of our maple syrup
         without using pesticides or synthetic chemicals. This makes our syrup safe for the
         consumer and healthy for the planet.

         Customer satisfaction is our primary goal. We guarantee a year-round supply
         of our organic maple products along with fast shipping and reliable, friendly   
         customer service. 



Rocky Ridge Maple Farms • Maple Syrup

Product of  the USA



With our Bourbon-Barrel pure maple syrup, the consumer tastes a combination of the 
ruggedness of bourbon and sweetness of maple syrup.  Aged to perfection in oak, this 

unique blend is sure to satisfy anyone's taste buds. 

Bourbon Barrel Pure Maple Syrup

Product of  the USA

Roc
ky Ridge Maple Farms

8 fl. oz. (236ml)

PURE ORGANIC MAPLE SYRUP
Barrel #_______



Rocky Ridge Maple Farms offers private label packaging in all sizes of our pure maple 
syrup products. We have substantial experience in the private label market and can assist 
in every step of the process of making our syrup represent your company. Our sales and 

design team can help you create the perfect label for your brand. 
Ask a sales representative for more details

Private Label

YourCompany
LOGO HERE

Product of  the USA



Retail Configurations / Pricing

8 oz. Glass
(236 ml)

12 oz. Glass
(355 ml)

16 oz. Plastic
(473 ml)

32 oz. Plastic
(946 ml)

64 oz. Plastic
(1.89 L)

12/case

110 cases/pallet

Case Dimensions
8”x7”x12”

Pallet Config
22x5=110

12/case

80 cases/pallet

Case Dimensions
8”x7.75”x13”

Pallet Config
16x5=80

12/case

77 cases/pallet

Case Dimensions
14”x10”x6”

Pallet Config
11x7=77

12/case

48 cases/pallet

Case Dimensions
16”x12”x8”

Pallet Config
8x6=48

6/case

48 cases/pallet

Case Dimensions
16”x11”x9”

Case Weight
15.5 lbs.

Case Weight
22 lbs.

Case Weight
19 lbs.

Case Weight
39 lbs.

Case Weight
37 lbs.

7.03 kg. 9.97 kg. 8.61 kg. 17.69 kg. 16.78 kg.

Pallet Config
8x6=48



Bulk Configurations / Pricing

128 oz. Plastic (Gallon)
3.78L Plastic (Gallon)

4/case

36 cases/pallet

Case Dimensions
13”x13”x12”

Case Weight
48 lbs.

21.77 kg.

Pallet Config
9x4=36

Product Net Weight
610 lb./277 kg.

Pallet Config
3

55 Gallon Drum



Very Dark &
Strong Taste

Best used as an ingredient
and not recommended
for general consumption

Amber Color &
Rich Taste

Includes the previous
Grade A Medium Amber
and the lighter end of the

previous Grade A
Dark Amber

Golden Color &
Delicate Taste

Identical to the previous
Grade A Light Amber

Dark Color &
Robust Taste

Includes the darkest of the
previous Grade A Dark

Amber plus the lightest of
the previous Grade B

Nutrition Facts Comparison Chart

Calories
Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar
Protein
Sodium
Potassium
Calcium

Manganese
Magnesium

Riboflavin
Zinc

202
0g
53g
53g
0g

1mg
160mg
56mg

2mg
16mg

0.6mg
1.6mg
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0%
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0%
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0%
0%
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0%
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0%
0%

0%
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0%

0%
0%

1%
0%

246
0g
61g
61g
0g

2mg
0mg
0mg

0.08mg
0mg

0.01mg
0.02mg

250
0g
66g
66g
0g
0g
0g
0g

0g
0g

0g
0g

217
0g
57g
57g
0g

0mg
1mg

0.6mg
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0mg
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1/4 cup / 60 ml Qty. % DV % DV % DV % DV

Maple Syrup Corn Syrup Table Syrup Cane Sugar
Qty. Qty. Qty.
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