



www.RockyRidgeMaple.com



Rocky Ridge Maple Farms was founded in a small, rural town in Northern Pennsylvania. Owner, Joshua Bronson, grew up on a piece of vast farmland and because of his own passion for the outdoors and innate ambition, was motivated to become a maple syrup producer. The land itself is *pristine forestland* with a steep, rocky terrain, thus inspiring the farm's name, Rocky Ridge Maple. The longer, colder winters of this area along with the abundant maple tree growth, created the perfect atmosphere for the production of pure maple syrup.

At Rocky Ridge Maple Farms, we pride ourselves in providing the consumer with the highest quality and best tasting maple syrup that nature creates. Along with being USDA certified organic, we produce a signature flavor made from the combination of a variety of maple tree species. Our *family-owned* farm make up this diverse sugarbush, enabling us to produce the purest of nature's maple sap. Our dedication to using sustainable maple syrup production techniques and implementing environmental stewardship, ensures Rocky Ridge Maple Farms' products are the best for both the consumer and the environment.

Our Core Values

- Our goal at Rocky Ridge Maple Farms is to produce world class maple syrup while promoting an all-natural product.
- We have built strong, long-lasting relationships within our company. All of our employees are hardworking and passionate about producing the highest quality maple products.
- We practice organic, regenerative farming and produce all of our maple syrup without using pesticides or synthetic chemicals. This makes our syrup safe for the consumer and healthy for the planet.
- Customer satisfaction is our primary goal. We guarantee a year-round supply of our organic maple products along with fast shipping and reliable, friendly customer service.

Rocky Ridge Maple Farms • Maple Syrup

Rocky Ridge Maple Farms offers a *Signature* brand with a classy and fancier look to meet the needs of a high-end retail product in the market.



Product of the USA

Bourbon Barrel Pure Maple Syrup

With our Bourbon-Barrel pure maple syrup, the consumer tastes a combination of the ruggedness of bourbon and sweetness of maple syrup. Aged to perfection in oak, this unique blend is sure to satisfy anyone's taste buds.



Product of the USA

Private Label

Rocky Ridge Maple Farms offers private label packaging in all sizes of our pure maple syrup products. We have substantial experience in the private label market and can assist in every step of the process of making our syrup represent your company. Our sales and design team can help you create the perfect label for your brand. *Ask a sales representative for more details*



Product of the USA

Retail Configurations / Pricing

8 oz. Glass	12 oz. Glass 16 oz. Plastic		32 oz. Plastic	64 oz. Plastic		
(236 ml)	(355 ml) (473 ml)		(946 ml)	(1.89 L)		
12/case	12/case	12/case	12/case	6/case		
110 cases/pallet	80 cases/pallet	77 cases/pallet	48 cases/pallet	48 cases/pallet		
Case Dimensions	Case Dimensions	Case Dimensions	Case Dimensions	Case Dimensions		
8" x7" x12"	8"x7.75"x13"	14" x10" x6"	16" x12" x8"	16"x11"x9"		
Case Weight	Case Weight	Case Weight	Case Weight	Case Weight		
15.5 lbs.	22 lbs.	19 lbs.	39 lbs.	37 lbs.		
7.03 kg.	9.97 kg.	8.61 kg.	17.69 kg.	16.78 kg.		
Pallet Config	Pallet Config	Pallet Config	Pallet Config	Pallet Config		
22x5=110	16x5=80	11x7=77	8x6=48	8x6=48		

Bulk Configurations / Pricing



Everything is Grade A Maple Syrup

Golden Color & Delicate Taste

Identical to the previous Grade A Light Amber

Amber Color & Rich Taste

Includes the previous Grade A Medium Amber and the lighter end of the previous Grade A Dark Amber

Dark Color & Robust Taste

Includes the darkest of the previous Grade A Dark Amber plus the lightest of the previous Grade B

Very Dark & Strong Taste

Best used as an ingredient and not recommended for general consumption

Nutrition Facts Comparison Chart

	Maple Syrup		Corn Syrup		Table Syrup		Cane Sugar	
1/4 cup / 60 ml	Qty.	% DV	Qty.	% DV	Qty.	% DV	Qty.	% DV
Calories	202	-	246	-	250	-	217	-
Fat	0g	-	0g	-	0g	-	0g	-
Carbohydrates	53g	-	61g	-	66g	-	57g	-
Sugar	53g	-	61g	-	66g	-	57g	-
Protein	0g	-	0g	-	0g	-	0g	-
Sodium	1mg	0%	2mg	0%	0g	0%	0mg	0%
Potassium	160mg	5%	0mg	0%	0g	0%	1mg	0%
Calcium	56mg	5%	0mg	0%	0g	0%	0.6mg	0%
Magnesium	16mg	6%	0mg	0%	0g	0%	0mg	0%
Manganese	2mg	100%	0.08mg	0%	0g	0%	0mg	0%
Riboflavin	0.6mg	37%	0.01mg	0%	0g	0%	0.01mg	1%
Zinc	1.6mg	18%	0.02mg	0%	0g	0%	0mg	0%